Enabling the hyper-connectedworld
H660GX GPON ONT with WiFi 6
The first generation 802.11ax G-Series ONT enables subscribers to enjoy
multimedia services over wireless with DZS leading-edge GPON technology.
Features & Benefits
+ Supports 2.5Gbps/1.25Gbps
(Downstream/Upstream) with
integrated GPON WAN interface

+ RoHS 2015/863
+ EasyMesh R1
Ordering Information
Bases
H660GX 1x GPON (Class B+, ITU-T G.984.2)
4 x Ports 10/100/1000Base-TX
2 x Ports POTS
2.4GHz 2x2 802.11ax, 5GHz 2x2 802.11ax
1 x USB 3.0
1 x 2-pin Power
HX-H660GX-NA North America
HX-H660GX-EU EU
HX-H660GX-UK UK
HX-H660GX-00 No power supply option
© 2022 | All Rights Reserved